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Mofetti & Tfezzioi, """i"™’"'- Fresco and Decoratiire Artists.

558 SONOMA COUNTY.

Binckley George S., res Orch-

ard bet Fifth and Johnson
Binckley Harvey, res Orchard

bet Fifth and Johnson
Binckley M. L. Mrs., widow,

libiarian Santa Rosa Free

Library, res Orchard bet

Fifth and Johnson
Birch George W., tinsmith, res

639 Second
Bish Lewis M., farmer

Bishop T. C., sheriff, res 307
Humboldt

Either M. T., expressman, res

Monroe and Eiglith

Bixby Seth, drover

Bizzini Benedict, farmer

Bizzini Daniel, cook Cainpi Res-

taurant, res Third

Bizzini G
,

proprietor Campi
Restaurant, 1 Third

Black Edward, laborer

Black James, proprietor Santa

Rosa Packing Co., Railroa'l

avenue, res Occidental

Black Joel, farmer, res 921

Fourth
Black Laurence, miner

Black Samuel, laborer

Blain Albert

Blain Oliver, harnessmaker Leo-

nard M. Buckland, res Eagle

Hotel

Blair Alice Miss, teacher, res cor

Lincoln and Morgan
Blair Mary Mrs., res 18 Ninth

Blair Thomas, farmer, res Col-

lege avenue nr Morgan
Blakeley E., farmer

Blakeley H. Mrs., res 11 Cherry

Bland N. R., barkeeper Grand
Hotel

Blaukman Armond, artist, res

Grand Hotel

Blankman Henry G., dentist,

office and res Grand Hotel

Bledsoe John C., farmer
Bly L. A., farmer
Body Mark, blacksmith and

wagonmaker. Ninth and
Summer avenue

Boettcher Frederick, janitor, res

cor Tenth and B
Boettcher P. Miss, teacher music,

res cor Tenth and B
Bogart J. Mrs., res 602 Second
Boggs George W., real estate,

res King south of Benton
Bogue Francis, farmer
Bolle Henry, farmer, 300 acres

Bond All)ert, farmer
Bond L. B., laborer

Bond Mary E., widow, res 918
Fourth

Bond Thomas I., carpenter, res

918 Fourth
Bonner C. D., farmer
Bontecou William E., farmer
Booher James M ., farmer
Booth Jesse, capitalist, res Mor-
gan nr Carrillo

Booth William B., farmer
Borer John, farmer
Bosche Henry, carpenter

Bostwick William H., farmer
Boswell James H., real estate

and insurance agent, 446|
Fourth, res cor Washington
and Third

Bounds Nathan, teamster

Bouner John, hostler J. P. C lark,

res cor Main and Second
Bowden John B., stockraiser,

res McDonald avenue
Bowden John W., laborer

Bowen Damon W., farmer

Bowen Daniel, farmer

Bowers Martin J., cigarmaker
Bowers Moses, cigarmaker, res

702 Third

Bowles Martin G.. carpenter, res

68 Eighth
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